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Atkins, Greg  Service Improvement 

Manager 
Airways New Zealand PO Box 14-131 

Christchurch 
New Zealand 

Tel: 64 3 3581500 
Fax: 64 3 358 2790 
Email: greg.atkins@airways.co.nz 

Brades, Stuart  Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia PO Box 1093 
Tullamarine VIC 3043 
Australia 

Tel: 61  3 9235 7400 
Fax: 61 3 9235 2744 
Email:   Stuart.brades@airservicesaustralia.com  
 

Brown, John  Senior Analyst, 
Operations & Human 
Factors 

Boeing Commercial 
Airlines 

P.O. Box 3707, MC 07-25 
Seattle, WA 98124-2207 
USA 

Tel:  +1-425-266-8979 
Fax:  +1-425-294-1944 
Email: john.a.brown@boeing.com 
 

Callahan, Paul   Airways New Zealand PO Box 53-093 
Auckland International 
Airport 
Auckland 
New Zealand 

Tel:  
Fax:  
Email: paul.callahan@airways.co.nz 
 

Cameron, Eugene  Manager Global 
Support - Flight 
Despatch 

United Airlines PO Box 576 
Applegate 
California 95703 
USA 

Tel: 530 878-8791 
Fax: 530 878-8791 
Email: Gene.cameron@ual.com 

Cornell, Brad  Engineer Boeing ATM, Boeing 
Commercial Airplanes 

12015 Purple Pennant 
Lake Stevens Wa 98258 
USA 

Tel: 1 425 280 5603 
Fax: 1 425 294 3558 
Email: bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com 

deBazin, Geoff  Operations Manager, 
Oceanic 

Airways New Zealand PO Box 53-093 
Auckland International 
Airport 
Auckland 
New Zealand 

Tel: 09 256 8072 
Fax: 09 275 3106 
Email: geoff.debazin@airways.co.nz  

Elaisa, Moagrava Manager, 
Telecommunication 
Services 

Airports Fiji Limited Private Mail Bag 
Nadi Airport 
Fiji 
 

Tel:        +679-672-5777 
Fax:        +679-672-5161 
Email:      mts@afl.com.fj 

Gursanscky, Toby  IFALPA 
Representative to 
ISPACG 

IFALPA 34 Peronne Avenue 
Clontarf 
NSW 2093 
Australia 

Tel: 61 2 994 87 532 
Fax:  
Email: gursanscky@bigpond.com 

Hansen, Robert  Automation Specialist FAA Oakland ARTCC 5125 Central Avenue 
Fremont 
California 94536 
USA 

Tel: 510-745-3836 
Fax: 510-745-3826 
Email: bob.hansen@faa.gov 

Herishen-Smith, 
Stacey  

Program Analyst BAE SYSTEMS / FAA 800 Independence Avenue 
Washington, D.C. 20591 
USA 
 

Tel:       202-385-8972 
Fax:      202-267-5198 
Email:   stacey.ctr.herishen-smith@faa.gov 
 

Hollman, Mike  Supervisor / Senior 
Flight Planner 

18 AF / TACC 402 Scott Drive 
Scott AFB, IL 62225 
USA 
 

Tel: +1-618-229-4977 
Fax: +1-618-229-0154 
Email: Michael.hollman-02@scott.af.mil 

Jamard, Michel  Flight Crew Training 
Manager 

Air Tahiti Nui BP 1673-98713 Papeete 
Tahiti 
French Polynesia 

Tel: 689 866135 
Fax: 898 866072 
Email: mjamard@airtahitinui.pf     

Jonasson, Neil F  Assistant Director - 
Safety, Operations & 
Infrastructure - 
Asia/Pacific 

International Air 
Transport Association 

77 Robinson Road 
#05-00 SIA Building 
Singapore 068896 
Singapore 

Tel: 65 6239-7262 
Fax: 65 6536-6267 
Email: neil.jonassonne@iata.org 

Jordan, John  International 
Procedures Specialist 

FAA FAA/ATO-E Oceanic 
800 Independence Ave 
Room 634 SW 
Washington DC 20591 
USA 

Tel: 202-493-5458 
Fax: 202-493-5354 
Email:  john.jordan@faa.gov 
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Julian, Stu  Regional Vice 

President - South 
Pacific  

IFALPA 12 Chiania Place Howick 
Auckland 1705  
New Zealand 

Tel: 64 27 277 4572 
Fax: 64 9 534 9126 
Email: stu.julian@xtra.co.nz 
 

Kearns, Kathleen  Manager, AIRCOM 
CNS Services, North 
America 

SITA PMB 210 
8094 Rolling Road 
Springfield, Virginia 22153 
USA 

Tel: 703 339 8965 
Fax: 703 339 8966 
Email: Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero 

Kraft, Tom  Chief Scientific & 
Technical Advisor for 
Aeronautical 
Communications 

FAA - Aviation Safety 1601 Lind Ave SW 
Renton, WA 98055-4056 
USA 

Tel: 1 425 917-6580 
Fax: 1 425 917 6590 
Email: Tom.Kraft@faa.gov 

Laviolette, Sylvain  Customer Support 
Account Manager 

SITA 770 Sherbrooke St W,  
Suite 1500 
Montreal 
Quebec H3A 1G1 
Canada 

Tel: 1 514 982 3524 
Fax: 1 514 982 3597 
Email: sylvain.laviolette@sita.aero 

London, Allan  Customer Service 
Specialist 

Airways New Zealand PO Box 53-093 
Auckland International 
Airport 
Auckland 
New Zealand 

Tel: 09 275 3109 
Fax: 09 275 3106 
Email: londona@airways.co.nz 

Maynard, David  Support Manager, 
International 
Procedures 

Federal Aviation 
Administration, 
Oakland ARTCC 

5125 Central Ave 
Fremont 
California 94536 
USA 

Tel: 510-745-3543 
Fax: 510-745-3628 
Email: david.maynard@faa.gov 

McCarron, John  Manager, ATC 
Systems Development 

FAA 800 Independence Ave 
Washington, DC 20591 
USA 

Ph: +1-202-385-8441 
Fax: +1 
Email: john.mccarron@faa.gov 

McCormick, Leslie  Senior International 
Program Officer, ATO 
Operations Planning 
International, 
Americas Group 

Federal Aviation 
Administration  

800 Independence Avenue 
SW 
Washington DC 20591 
USA 

Tel: 202-385 8082 
Fax: 920 273 2882 
Email: Leslie.McCormick@faa.gov 

Miller, Robert L Jr. Director Airspace 
Analysis and 
Modelling 

CSSI Inc./FAA 400 Virginia Ave 
SW, Suite 210 
Washington DC 20024  
USA 

Tel: +1 202 484 3359 
Fax: +1 202 863 2398 
Email: rmiller@cssiinc.com 
 

Munawar, Zahid  Airworthiness 
Engineer 

CAA of New Zealand PO Box 31441 
Lower Hutt 
New Zealand 

Tel: 0064 4 5609523 
Fax: 0064 4 5609452 
Email: munawarz@caa.govt.nz 
 

Nakatsuji, Yoshiro  Director Air Traffic Control 
Association Japan 

K-1, 1-6-6 
Haneda Airport 
Ota-ku 
Tokyo 144-0041, Japan 

Tel: 81 3 3747 1685 
Fax: 81 3 3747 0856 
Email: naka@atcaj.or.jp 
 

Ness, Suzie   Boeing Commercial 
Airplanes - FIT CRA 

PO Box 3707, 
M/C 07-25 
Seattle WA 98124 
USA 

Tel: 425 266 9823 
Fax: 425 294 1075 
Email: suzie.ness@boeing.com 
 

Oliver, David  General Manager 
Flight Technical 

QANTAS QANTAS Centre QCC/3, 
Bourke Rd 
Mascot 
Sydney NSW 2020 
Australia 

Tel: 612 9691 1158 
Fax: 612 9691 1615 
Email: doliver@qantas.com.au  

Ostapiej, Michael  Director, Pacific 
Region 

ARINC 6011 Industrial Way 
Livermore 
California 94551 
USA 

Tel: 925 294 8400 
Fax: 925 294 9597 
Email: mostapie@arinc.com        

Park, Randall  Air Traffic Manager Oakland ARTCC 
FAA 

5125 Central Avenue 
Fremont, CA 94536 
USA 

Tel: 510 745 3301 
Fax: 510 745 3538 
Email: randy.park@faa.gov  
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Radford, Paul  System Development 

Manager Oceanic 
Airways New Zealand PO Box 53-093 

Auckland International 
Airport 
Auckland 
New Zealand 

Tel: 64 9 256 8078 
Fax: 64 9 275 3106 
Email: paul.radford@airways.co.nz 

Reichert, Patrick  Acting Chief Manager SEAC Tahiti BP 6011 FAA’A Aeroport 
98702 FAA’A  
French Polynesia 

Tel: 689 86 1041 
Fax: 689 86 1049 
Email: Patrick_Reichert@seac.pf 

Rennie, Graham  Manager Flight 
Dispatch 

Qantas Airways Qantas Centre, Building C/2 
Mascot 2020 
Australia 

Tel: 612 9691 1157 
Fax: 612 9691 1385 
Email: grennie@qantas.com.au 

Roberts, Craig  
 

Operational Specialist 
 

NOSI, Airservices 
Australia 

Building 4, Tower Road 
Tullamarine, Victoria 3093 
Australia 

Tel: 61 3 9339 2285 
Fax:  
Email: craig.j.roberts@airservicesaustralia.com 

Sandell, Gordon  Associate Technical 
Fellow 

The Boeing Company PO Box 3707 Mail code 02-
98 
Seattle WA 98124 
USA 

Tel: 425-294-0349 
Fax:  
Email: gordon.r.sandell@boeing.com 

Shepherd, Mark  Captain B767 Air New Zealand Private Bag 92007 
Auckland 1040 
New Zealand 

Tel: 64 9 256 4731 
Fax: 64 9 256 4626 
Email: mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz 

Sladen, Reed  Automatic Manager - 
Oakland ARTCC 

FAA  5125 Central Avenue 
Fremont 
California 94536 
USA 

Tel: 510-745-3328 
Fax: 510-745-3826 
Email: reed.b.sladen@faa.gov 

Storm, Allan  Civil/Military 
Aviation Issues 

Air Force Flight 
Standards Agency 

1535 Command Dr., Suite 
D/E 
Andrews AFB, MD 20762 
USA 

Tel: 240 857 2146 
Fax: 240 857 3194 
Email: allan.storm@andrews.af.mil 

Tiede, Andrew  Regional Officer, 
Air Traffic 
Management 

ICAO 252/1 Vibhavadi Rangsit Rd 
Chatuchak 
Bangkok 10900 
Thailand 

Tel: 66 2 537 8189 
Fax: 66 2 537 8199 
Email: atiede@bangkok.icao.int  

Tilley, Jeffrey  ARTCC Controller NATCA/AFATCA 34243 Perry Rd 
Union City 
CA 94587  
USA 

Tel: 510 745 3857 
Fax: 510 792 3229 
Email: President@zoanatca.com 

Uyttewaal, Raphael  Instructor Air Caledonie 
International 

BP 3736 
98800 Noumea (New 
Caledonia) 

Ph: +687-26-5551 
Fax: +687-26-5490 
Email:  

Wall, Roger  Manager of ATM 
Projects 

FedEx 29750 179th PI S.E. Kent, 
WA 98042 USA 

Ph: +1-253-639-2476 
Fax: 
Email: 
crwall@fedex.com 

Watanabe, Hideo  
 

Special Assistant to 
the Director 

Ministry of Land, 
Infrastructure and 
Transport 

2-1-3 kasumigaseki 
chiyodaku 
Tokyo 100-8918 
Japan 

Tel: 81 3 5253 8742 
Fax: 81 3 5253 1663 
Email: watanabe-h2pt@mlit.go.jp   

Watkin, Adam  Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Locked Bag 747 
Eagle Farm 
Queensland 4009 
Australia 

Tel: 61 7 3866-3421 
Fax: 61 7 3866 3257 
Email: adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com 
 

Wicks, Len  Aeronautical Services 
Officer (ATS) 

CAA New Zealand P.O. Box 31-441 
Lower Hutt, Wellington 6315  
New Zealand 

Tel:  +64 4 233 9181 
Fax:  +64 4 569 2074 
Email:  wicksl@caa.govt.nz 
 

Wolfsheimer, Greg  Regional Vice 
President-US/CEP 

IFALPA 12402, 98TH AVE CT NW, 
Gig Harbor, WA, 98329, 
USA 

Tel: +1-253-858-3799 
Fax: +1-253-858-7774 
Email: 
CAPTINTLOPS@yahoo.com  
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